SAVANNAH STATE UNIVERSITY

UNIVERSITY SYSTEM OF GEORGIA SAVANNAH, GEORGIA

UNDERGRADUATE FEE SCHEDULE FALL, 2009 - SUMMER, 2010

New Students

Tuition for students entering Fall 2009

DAY STUDENTS

Fees Per Semester	In-S	State Tuition	Out-O	f-State Tuition
Tuition (15 or more credit hours)	\$	1,937.00	\$	7,744.00
Health Fee	\$	65.00	\$	65.00
Student Activity Fee	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
Athletic Fee	\$	225.00	\$	225.00
Institutional Fee	\$	75.00	\$	75.00
Technology Fee	\$	35.00	\$	35.00
Total	\$	2,387.00	\$	8,194.00

BOARDING STUDENTS

Fees Per Semester	In-S	tate Tuition	Out-O	f-State Tuition
Tuition (15 or more credit hours)	\$	1,937.00	\$	7,744.00
Health Fee	\$	65.00	\$	65.00
Student Activity Fee	\$	50.00	\$	50.00
Athletic Fee	\$	225.00	\$	225.00
Institutional Fee	\$	75.00	\$	75.00
Technology Fee	\$	35.00	\$	35.00
Board	\$	1,613.00	\$	1,613.00
Room	\$	1,366.00	\$	1,366.00
Postage	\$	8.00	\$	8.00
Laundry	\$	30.00	\$	30.00
Total	\$	5,404.00	\$	11,211.00

Fees Are Due And Payable At Registration. Please Make A Personal Check, Cashier's Check, Bank Or Postal Money Order Payable To Savannah State University.

Other Fees:

\$55.00 Per Year
\$95.00 Per Year
\$155.00 Per Year
\$4.00 Each
\$100.00 Per Semester
\$20.00 Per Occurrence
\$20.00 Per Occurrence
\$35.00 Per Occurrence
\$15.00 Per Occurrence
\$2.00 Each
\$200.00 Per Year
\$40.00 Per Semester
\$50.00 Per Semester

SAVANNAH STATE UNIVERSITY

UNDERGRADUATE FEE SCHEDULE (Continued) FALL, 2009 - SUMMER, 2010

Housing Rates

Single Occupancy Room	\$1,624.00 (Per Semester)
Double Occupancy Room	\$1,366.00 (Per Semester)

Freshman Living Learning Center Clusters

Two Person	\$2,333.00 (Per Semester)
Four Person (Double)	\$2,216.00 (Per Semester)
Four Person (Double as Single)	\$2,450.00 (Per Semester)
Eight Person (Single)	\$2,099.00 (Per Semester)
Eight Person (Double)	\$1,982.00 (Per Semester)
Eight Person (Double as Single)	\$2,216.00 (Per Semester)

University Village

One Bedroom Apartment	\$2,752.00 (Per Semester)
Two Bedroom Apartment	\$2,451.00 (Per Semester)
Four Bedroom Apartment	\$2,305,00 (Per Semester)

University Commons

1 Double/1 Bath	\$3,073.00 (Per Semester)
2 Bed/1 Bath	\$2,458.00 (Per Semester)
2 Bed/1 Bath (master)	\$2,512.00 (Per Semester)
3 Bed/2 Bath	\$2,402.00 (Per Semester)
3 Bed/2 Bath (master)	\$2,458.00 (Per Semester)
4 Bed/2 Bath	\$2,348.00 (Per Semester)
4 Bed/2 Bath (master)	\$2,402.00 (Per Semester)

Food Services

Boarding	Students
----------	----------

5 meals per week \$564.00 (this meal plan is only available through meal plan reduction policy)

14 meals per week \$1,128.00 20 meals per week \$1,613.00

Commuter Plans

10 meals per semester	\$62.00
25 meals per semester	\$153.00
50 meals per semester	\$300.00
100 meals per semester	\$444.00

The University Reserves The Right To Make Changes In Its Fees At The Beginning Of Any Semester And Without Prior Notice.

(All Rates and Fees Are Subject To Change Without Notice)